Datenblatt

Abdriickstopfen
- G-Gewinde
Ausstattung
Dichtung

Modell 1516

Artikel 100 124
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Eigenschaften

Gewinde zylindrisch
Z-MaB

Lénge
Schlisselweite
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

868587d63c370ae3c35a258ecf3c1dbdea506dd6

SwW

35,39
173,16 cm?®

Kunststoff

Yo
10 mm
87 mm

10 mm

1/1



	Datenblatt
	Eigenschaften


